
Employee Email Ext Direct Dial

William Kelley, President wkelley@neptunewholesale.com 901 904-996-3331

Jana McHan, Client Admin jmchan@neptunewholesale.com 904 904-996-3332

Ed Mowat, Special Projects emowat@neptunewholesale.com 918 904-996-3343

Jaime Burnett, Manager jburnett@neptunewholesale.com 903 904-996-3356

Anita Riley ariley@neptunewholesale.com 917 904-996-3353

Lisa Sigler lsigler@neptunewholesale.com 907 904-996-3364

Terry Mika tmika@neptunewholesale.com 921 904-996-3367

Tiffany Reno treno@neptunewholesale.com 910 904-996-3342

Ami Boone, Manager aboone@neptunewholesale.com 908 904-996-3360

Sarah Leija, Manager sleija@neptunewholesale.com 914 904-996-3340

Bri Kimball bkimball@neptunewholesale.com 938 904-996-3358

Greta Clark gclark@neptunewholesale.com 929 904-425-1468

Kelsie McCarty kmccarty@neptunewholesale.com 923 904-996-3350

Merritt Marvin mmarvin@neptunewholesale.com 931 904-900-4016

Jay Nix jnix@neptunewholesale.com 915 904-996-3357

Nikki Wilkerson nwilkerson@neptunewholesale.com 920 904-996-3366

Ross Winter, Manager rwinter@neptunewholesale.com 919 904-996-3363

Amanda Allan aallan@neptunewholesale.com 922 904-425-8496

David Boone dboone@neptunewholesale.com 916 904-996-3338

David Swidorsky dswidorsky@neptunewholesale.com 932 904-996-3352

Staci Durden sdurden@neptunewholesale.com 909 904-996-3336

Sean Kelley, Manager skelley@neptunewholesale.com 905 904-805-3169

Tom Bourdon tbourdon@neptunewholesale.com 906 860-874-1941

Secondary

Sean Kelley skelley@neptunewholesale.com 905 904-805-3169

Tom Bourdon tbourdon@neptunewholesale.com 906 860-874-1941

Katie Davidson kdavidson@neptunewholesale.com 913 904-996-3334

Neptune Wholesale Front Desk 900 904-996-3330

EMM Loan Servicing loanservicing@emmloans.com 982 800-793-9633

Compliance Department

Account Executives

Closing Department

                                                                Underwriting Department

Neptune Wholesale

900 3rd Street

Neptune Beach, FL 32266

Neptune Ph#  904-996-3330EMM Customer Care 855-211-3869
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